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2013 Section Five Lacrosse
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Player
D Michael Yaeger
M Matt Schumann
A Ryan Schirano
D Tyler Hale
D Alex Osman
A Brandon Ellis
M Jeremy Powers
A Kasey Olsen
M| Jordan Swilley
M Hunter Sharp
D | Chris Cottom
sv Nick lacchetta
M| Andrew Forte
M Caleb Ramos
A | Colin McElligott
G Connor MacKenzie
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Goalie Stats
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| Player

A Nick Serio

A Colby Habermacher
oM Tyler Dalle

s Tyler Alawi

M Jake Mathis

wa Bryan Collister

D Jacob Corcoran
sv Josh Trubatch

M| Connor Mims

D Sam Lucisano
M| Xavier Baltari

M| Colton Englert
M Duncan Erickson
M Jamison Mullen
G | Gavin Catalano
D | Alexx Brown

| Totals

Goalie Stats
Gavin Catalano
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Jamison Mullen

G
4 2
31
1
3
101

1
1
| 23] 5 |

N N P W WP NN WwWN

[y

= o0 N W

MINS | SOG | svs | GA | svw

30.77%




SP-AR| T |QRT| TIME|

0-1
0-2
0-3
1-3
1-4
1-5
2-5
3-5
4-5
5-5
5-6
5-7
6-7
7-7
8-7
8-8
8-9
8-10
9-10
9-11
9-12
10-12
10-13

AR
AR
AR
SP
AR
AR
SP
SP
SP
SP
AR
AR
SP
SP
SP
AR
AR
AR
SP
AR
AR
SP
AR

1

A A DA DA DN W W WWWWWWWNNNNN R R R

8:14
6:15
6:04
0:01
8:32
5:26
2:13
1:00
0:17
11:39
8:55
8:32
7:19
7:07
4:45
4:15
1:19
0:57
11:29
6:30
0:56
0:43
0:06

SportsFive.NET

FINAL SCORE SPENCERPORT: 10 ARC/OLY: 13

Scoring
GOAL BY | ASSIST BY
Nick Serio Colton Englert
Bryan Collister
Colby Habermacher Nick Serio
Kasey Olsen
Tyler Dalle
Colby Habermacher
Brandon Ellis Colin McéElligott
Ryan Schirano Andrew Forte
Kasey Olsen Colin McElligott
Ryan Schirano
Josh Trubatch
Nick Serio Colby Habermacher
Brandon Ellis Jeremy Powers
Kasey Olsen Hunter Sharp
Colin McElligott
Bryan Collister
Colby Habermacher Nick Serio
Jamison Mullen
Brandon Ellis Ryan Schirano
Bryan Collister
Nick Serio
Hunter Sharp

Nick Serio Josh Trubatch

|MU|MD

5v5

Penalties

QRT|TIME| PT | T PLAYER INFRACTION|Scd
1 1105 1.0 Ak Tyler Alawi Slash

1 10224 1.0 |sp. Ryan Schirano Trip

1 10:01 1.0 sp,  Alex Osman Slash

1 4:48 0.5 ar| Jacob Corcoran Interfere

1 |2:45 1.0 sp| Brandon Ellis Slash

1 2:45 0.5 sp, Nick lacchetta Push

1 1:40 1.0 sp  Alex Osman Slash

2 9:14 1.0 ar  Tyler Alawi Check

2 842 1.0/|sp Jeremy Powers Slash

2 4:47| 2.0 ar Duncan Erickson Check

2 2:39 0.5 AR Colby Habermacher Conduct X
2 1:14/ 1.0 AR Connor Mims Check X
3 13:52/ 1.0 sp, Nick lacchetta Slash

3 13:13/ 0.5 sp,  Chris Cottom Push

3 12:09 1.0 ar Nick Serio Slash

3 2:09 1.0 |sp/ Brandon Ellis Unnec

3 1:32) 1.0 s, Nick lacchetta Slash X
3 0:42 1.0 ar| Jacob Corcoran Slash

4 11:29 1.0 Ak Sam Lucisano Slash

4 10:40 1.0 sp  Caleb Ramos Slash

4 0:43 1.0 a Duncan Erickson Slash
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